pwec

Eldon Street Holdings Limited - in Administration

Notice accompanying the third interim dividend to creditors

The Joint Administrators’ receipts and payments account from the commencement of
the Administration on 9 December 2008 to 3 March 2015 is attached at Appendix A

Further information pursuant to Rule 2.98 of the Insolvency Rules 1986
A third interim dividend to unsecured creditors of 6.94 pence in the pound has been declared.

A total of £30,880,299.04 is being paid by way of dividend. There is no prescribed part, as there is no
floating charge.

The Administrators have retained reserves in order to provide for further costs and potential claims in
the estate, as set out below:-

£m
Potential overhead costs 5.0
Professional costs 3.6
Unadjudicated claims 0.4
9.0

Payment was made by a bank transfer on 11 March 2015. The Joint Administrators are unable
to estimate the likely timing or quantum of any future dividends.



41503 531 U0 LVA IndU] 1340021 0) pOPRLS 10U 51} ‘ssouisnq saunng s Ausdwo) aty jo anjeu g 0y aad (b)
15013 U0 PRY 51 g18°S62°F 0 uauamba wns 12u 1 ‘YAyM Jo Lg6botzhT o) wnran ke 81 ‘jep Jeyy uo sojes afuwyaxa Bugeand to paseq ‘S102 Yaury €18 ST Y ysed o, (€)

-aP0D SiLf) 0} PAIUSO[(R U PUY YINEM 511 U0 PIOY SPuny 230w o} popad soud ay) ug Murieq su0lqap Aurdiwoasduy, 3y) 0} apew uax| sey Juaugsnipe vy (2)
w913 s1 porad 2y Uy SUEPIYNS oy poAM (e} oY) “Afupteny pouad
Sunusodas sotd aa Ul Yig Wiy el z3 pum pausd Suraodas Juacns Sy ul (YA, ) PURLD YSTPOMS PUT SGINT Wl PARDATD sem W2 EF ‘w657 21 JO SUMPISYNS £ HST JO 0] 30 J{IYq U0 1SI U0 PIY SPUTY Walj PIseal uxx) sty W6SF JOYLIN T ‘SILIVIPISYRS A0S S, HET w0y poudd 3y ul POARdAI WG 0L F 0} uoppe u) (1)

$ON

TP - 0007 - 000°T L T 2 GGoolz®) _ otote _________6ocisbhct _ zPG6OR6 N Zat ep YsE) WIS,
= = 3 S = 5 3 = = [453A (85595°Z) B T UOISIDAUUD WA - ISR U0 Py spun) N
£ze% - - - - - 1S9'9L2p (159'9L2Y) - zhrger'y (oStb16') z69'gLT'T z 181U, UO Py spuny PN
- - - - - - - - - 909'Sgr'tz PEoMLS Gt obz'LSL'gE SIpo Louopy
- - - 000"t - 000" eLegr - 9tS'Ez T9g"19¢E L1¥'666 6Lz158" (Bueaq Jsudjur-uou) DBSH
sdueieg Yse)
T=Tr - - 000" - 0007
= 2 < 2 o €102 10 uy pasmap P | 01 pUdpIAIP 181
suopnqsiq
- 0001 0! 0, [
- (069'Zo%191) (000'00%) (1599 (155°925%) [T (2210
- 134414 - €z5z 610'2L5'Eot pabLLI'e £o§'6¥L'901 '
b9z 9 boz z8 - z8 tvze o £yz'e Yro‘6gtol £LL'obn L6L'6T9'91 suouLled (Mo
= = 5 s 3 5 5 5 {5 7.4 =14 —Tho'gT L2473 ¥ "LVA 9[q3A00 |
- - - SIVTIPISYAS 0) SUTr]
- - - - - - - - - 9 - 9z I51P T18D) tunwpy jutop
- - = - = = - = g1t 2 gL ISIp 138D ¢ wunwpy Jutog
- - - - - - - - - ££v*Soo'c 69 ogi'Slo's UOEIDUNWA KIORNSINIUPY JUIOP
- - - - - - - - - 1gi'6cz o104z 16£'9ST avurnsuy
- - - - - - - - - S66'ze ezt ZeTe §1800 Aol
- - - - - - - - - wiip - 7484 w802 L]
- - - - - - - - - oot - oob $09) wrens@oy
= 3 - - - 3 3 - - S06'S6 - S06'S6 S9j [EUOISSDJOL
- - - - - - z6I'9 - z61'g 9%0'€19 - 9So0‘€lg LBIPISYNS JO J{RYdY Uo Aud
- - - - - - - - - oL5'sT - 0l5'ST 0500 [ parejas volsudg
- - - - - - - - - 000‘008'11 - ooo'oog'tt "Q qRED UOISUDG O] UoURGLIUDD
- - - - - - - - - éot'g - 6ob'g SS0I VWO
g g - - - ] = - - ¥z¥'Sog 6£0'68 £o5'b9g ) |
- - - - - - - - zig'zot £99'st StS'gob 1500 2o fodwrg
= - - - - - - - - obt'ie - ob¥'1l £30) Aoumpnsuo)
9T o ¥9z z8 . z8 19 - 1§ z$ - cs sodrey) yuvg
suaming
LRS‘hiznt - LgS‘viz'nt wlLigob 191 - zLL'R9Y 191 PPL6LSY £91'C L06'vgS‘y 9S1‘nLz'gT 1£%/€96'9 LgL'SETSE 1djo3sy (o10L
“oorFvIt - GGz 30 - - - 595 ¥ Tors bigngehy ZHULorg (0GP PIGT) TEIBLET IS U0 POy spUng
= = - - 5 . - - - bt - o't spuny K0d puy) N
- - - SOUTIPISYNS 0} SUBC]
- - - - - - - - - vzibty - bziviy PRSI KIS00 UOHDUN) XO) 0N
- - - - - - - - - £56'84L'T - £96'9LL'T $880] X0) JO PS5
S o 5 = = 4 - - - 000'08Z - 0oo0'oge uvo] Auedwoasayul Jo A131000y
Lgb'ozg - Lgt*otg - - - £60'C - £60°C bLg'oTS €09'ge LLY'SSS |
- - - TLL'GYY 191 - TLL'gov igL - - - LVA 2 - biz'zbg z mI0lqap Auedwodsajug
- - - - - - 000‘00€ - 000'00€ p6evTT't gLo‘6bg'or TLY'ELo' o/t SILITIPISYAS JUDAJOS WALY PAIIIXA SPUIPIAIQ
= - s - S - - - - 000'008'11 - 0oo‘cog*1l (%3 4NED UUSUI Bty 0} SUKRQLIUOD
- - - - - - - - - ugor’s - nt'oz'z punzay xuL uonesodtoy
1950-80 Popad ul T~iv-To $155G-80 POSd U] ~eW-E0 — biosa-g0 . popadul | SIweW-£o F1-55a-80 PoEodul | SIMWW-LO WSION CLE=Y
jusy MUIDAOK U SY juny HUDWANOR U SY WEY SUDWANO W EY ey MUIIUDAOY WSy
N4as asn uni 449D
v xjpuaddy juncaas sjusmied pus s1di2aod ssojRneupLpY JUjOp

(vopeasuupY up) (CHSEL P SHUIpIoH 1921S uopig



